A+ AJ

Nery Hernadez
Jose Garcia

Montgomery Landscaping Office 630-554-2722

1st
2nd

Cell
630-278-0125
630-625-2005

Dan Retterer
Tom Retterer
Martin Kelly

1st
2nd
3rd

Home
630-553-6577

630-851-5203

Cell

630-878-6203
630-675-3476
630-878-6204

J&S Construction Office 630-585-8000 Fax 630-585-8006

24 hour contact
Adam Wolf

Jim Wilhelm
Mark Schobert

Semper Fi

Israel
Robert
Rudy

W.E. Mundy Landscaping Office 630-896-6900

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

Cell
630-918-9404
630-234-8031
630-918-9408
630-901-7262

Cell
630-347-7770
6305441256
630-677-0067

Mike Mundy
Jeremy Reglind

Tri-County
Michael Romozzi
Sean Trowbridge

Thom
Mark Thom
Gene Landers

Winninger
Patrick Winninger
Frank Seibert
Jeff Noss

Ken Stakke

Rileys
Rileys

Aron

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd

Home
630-340-4263
630-8008125

630-625-2106
630-675-7393

630-878-6155
630-878-6154

630-699-5877
630-816-1529
630-330-0829
630-251-6773

630-417-0790
630-417-2373

2nd

Home

630-552-1487
630-466-7052

Mobile
630-514-7192

630-364-8785

2019-2020 Snow Contractor Callout List

630-514-7187 Mike



Tavarez For Alleys Only , when we cant man the route or the

Tito 1st 630-514-4062 supplemental list can't.

Rosa 2nd 630-728-9718

2/12/2020

Route Salting Callout Truck Type
Route 1 Street Thom 5vyd
Route 2 Street Thom 10 yd
Route 3 Street J&S 5vyd
Route 4 Street J&S 10 yd
Route 5 Street Winninger 5vyd
Route 6 Street Winninger 10 yd
Route 7 Street Winninger 5vyd
Route 8 Street Tri-County 10 yd
Route 9 Street A+A) 5 yd
Route 10 Street Reiley 10 yd
Route 11 Street Mundy 5vyd
Route 12 Tri-County Tri-County 5vyd
Route 13 Street Mundy 5vyd
Route 14 A+AlJ A+Al 5vyd
Route 15 Street Mundy 5vyd
Route 16 Street Mundy 10 yd
Route 17 Winninger Winninger 5vyd
Route 18 Montgomery Montgomery 5vyd
Route 19 Tri-County Tri-County 5vyd
Alleys 1Ton

Water & Sewer Maintenance

Route20 W&S 5vyd
Route21 W&S 5vyd
Route22 W&S Tri-County 5vyd
Route23 W&S Tri-County 10 yd
Route24 W&S 10 yd
Route25 W&S Tri-County 10 yd
Route26 W&S Tri-County 10 yd

Park Department

Route 30 Park Semper Fi 5vyd
Route 31 Park Park 5vyd
Route 32 Park Park 10yd
Route 40 J&S J&S 5vyd
Route 41 J&S J&S 10yd
Route 42 Tri-County Tri-County 5vyd
Route 43 Semper Fi Semper Fi 5vyd
Route 44 Montgomery Montgomery 5vyd
Route 45 Montgomery Montgomery 5vyd
Route 46 Montgomery Montgomery 5vyd

2/12/2020









