#### 2019-2020 Snow Contractor Callout List

### A+ AJ

$C_{\alpha}$	1	ı
CE	1	ı

Nery Hernadez 1st 630-278-0125 Jose Garcia 2nd 630-625-2005

# **Montgomery Landscaping Office 630-554-2722**

		Home	Cell
Dan Retterer	1st	630-553-6577	630-878-6203
Tom Retterer	2nd		630-675-3476
Martin Kelly	3rd	630-851-5203	630-878-6204

# J&S Construction Office 630-585-8000 Fax 630-585-8006

		Cell	Home
24 hour contact	1st	630-918-9404	
Adam Wolf		630-234-8031	630-552-1487
Jim Wilhelm		630-918-9408	630-466-7052
Mark Schobert		630-901-7262	

### Semper Fi

#### Cell

 Israel
 1st
 630-347-7770

 Robert
 2nd
 6305441256

 Rudy
 3rd
 630-677-0067

# W.E. Mundy Landscaping Office 630-896-6900

		Home	Mobile	
Mike Mundy	1st	630-340-4263	630-514-7192	630-514-7187 Mike
Jeremy Reglind	2nd	630-8008125		

#### Tri-County

Michael Romozzi	1st	630-625-2106
Sean Trowbridge	2nd	630-675-7393

#### **Thom**

Mark Thom	1st	630-878-6155
Gene Landers	2nd	630-878-6154

#### **Winninger**

Patrick Winninger	1st	630-699-5877	2nd	630-364-8785
Frank Seibert	2nd	630-816-1529		
Jeff Noss	3rd	630-330-0829		
Ken Stakke	4th	630-251-6773		

### **Rileys**

Rileys	1st	630-417-0790
<u>Aron</u>	2nd	630-417-2373

<u>Tavarez</u>			For Alleys Only, when we cant man the route or the
<u>Tito</u>	1st	630-514-4062	supplemental list can't.
Rosa	2nd	630-728-9718	

#### 2/12/2020

Danta	Calsina	Calland	Two sale Trees
<u>Route</u>	<u>Salting</u>	<u>Callout</u>	Truck Type
Route 1	Street	Thom	5 yd
Route 2	Street	Thom	10 yd
Route 3	Street	J&S	5 yd
Route 4	Street	J&S	10 yd
Route 5	Street	Winninger	5 yd
Route 6	Street	Winninger	10 yd
Route 7	Street	Winninger	5 yd
Route 8	Street	Tri-County	10 yd
Route 9	Street	A+AJ	5 yd
Route 10	Street	Reiley	10 yd
Route 11	Street	Mundy	5 yd
Route 12	Tri-County	Tri-County	5 yd
Route 13	Street	Mundy	5 yd
Route 14	A+AJ	A+AJ	5 yd
Route 15	Street	Mundy	5 yd
Route 16	Street	Mundy	10 yd
Route 17	Winninger	Winninger	5 yd
Route 18	Montgomery	Montgomery	5 yd
Route 19	Tri-County	Tri-County	5 yd
<u>Alleys</u>			1 Ton

### **Water & Sewer Maintenance**

Route20	W&S		5 yd
Route21	W&S		5 yd
Route22	W&S	Tri-County	5 yd
Route23	W&S	Tri-County	10 yd
Route24	W&S		10 yd
Route25	W&S	Tri-County	10 yd
Route26	W&S	Tri-County	10 yd

## Park Department

Route 30	Park	Semper Fi	5 yd
Route 31	Park	Park	5 yd
Route 32	Park	Park	10 yd
Route 40	J&S	J&S	5 yd
Route 41	J&S	J&S	10 yd
Route 42	Tri-County	Tri-County	5 yd
Route 43	Semper Fi	Semper Fi	5 yd
Route 44	Montgomery	Montgomery	5 yd
Route 45	Montgomery	Montgomery	5 yd
Route 46	Montgomery	Montgomery	5 yd